Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition

Fencers (present, structured order - 215 fencers)

2.10. 2016 Budapest

name and first name country date of birth
SELLS Alexander AUS 14/4/2000
DELATTRE Alexandre BEL 23/1/2001
THOMEE Sylvain BEL 3/10/2000
DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL 12/2/2001
HABRAN Maxime BEL 12/12/2000
JANSSENS William BEL 23/5/2001
POCKELE Joris BEL 24/3/2002
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexander BEL 6/4/2001
GIBURTOVICH Daniil BLR 2/7/2000
PRANICHNIKAU Vitali BLR 15/6/2001
KORABAU Mikhail BLR 12/7/2001
PRUDNIKAU Aliaksandr BLR 2/2/2000
SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR 13/3/2001
BAKHVALAU Ivan BLR 22/6/2000
DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR 9/3/2000
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 8/2/2001
ZHURAULIOU Taras BLR 16/2/2000
ROLICH Kiryl BLR 4/11/2001
ANGELOV Yann BUL 10/3/2001
KRASTEV Dimitar BUL 5/12/2000
MARKOTA Vedran CRO 2/2/2001
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 30/7/2000
KAPLAN Lukas CZE 5/7/2001
VAVRA Antonin CZE 23/11/2000
JURKA Jaroslav CZE 20/12/2001
OSICKA Adam CZE 22/10/2000
VOLAK Samuel CZE 15/12/2000
KROUZECKY Tomas CZE 12/8/2001
SMRCEK Simon CZE 17/5/2001
BRYKNER Matyas CZE 20/5/2001
KALUS Jonas CZE 23/11/2002
KLAUS Robert CZE 3/3/2003
PAVLIK Matyas CZE 13/9/2000
SALZER Jiri CZE 29/7/2001
SALZER Matej CZE 29/7/2001
STEPAN Vaclav CZE 20/2/2002
LUCOVIC Matej CZE 28/2/2001
FILIP Jan CZE 28/4/2000
FORMANEK Matej CZE 17/7/2001
POHORALEK David CZE 1/11/2003
DZIACKY Jiri CZE 11/8/2000
FRANTA Ondrej CZE 3/3/2002
AAGAARD Mads DEN 4/5/2000
JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN 11/2/2001
JEPPESEN Tobias DEN 2/8/2001
BERMEJO Noe ESP 25/5/2000
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Fencers (present, structured order - 215 fencers)

name and first name country date of birth
BELL Jack GBR 2/11/2000
FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 4/7/2002
PAUL Dominic GBR 8/6/2000
KEW Ethan GBR 5/3/2002
WECKERLE Tobias GER 12/1/2000
BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE 28/9/2001
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 29/4/2002
KESKINIDIS loannis GRE 7/12/2001
KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE 12/10/2001
MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 3/7/2001
GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE 18/2/2000
GKOGKOS Filippos GRE 16/6/2001
JOSZKIN Peter HUN 16/2/2002
GALANTAI Simon HUN 18/5/2001
KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10/12/2002
CSERE Bence HUN 6/7/2000
CSERI Soma HUN 8/9/2000
GARDOS Tamas HUN 25/4/2001
KAUKER Dominik HUN 5/2/2002
KOVACS Benedek HUN 29/6/2002
KOVACS Daniel HUN 2/8/2002
NAGY Geza HUN 22/9/2000
RAFFAI Kristof HUN 25/6/2002
FUCHS Bence HUN 6/1/2002
HOSSZU Daniel HUN 2/6/2000
LIPTAY Adam HUN 19/7/2001
PETER Bence HUN 21/9/2001
RETHELY! Gergely HUN 29/8/2000
FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik HUN 24/1/2001
BALIND Bence HUN 19/4/2002
FATSAR Agoston HUN 12/8/2000
MAJNIK Roland HUN 25/2/2000
PAKSY Gabor HUN 9/8/2000
PIERSON-BARTEL Robert HUN 18/5/2000
BALOGH Szabolcs HUN 30/8/2001
PASZTOR Balazs HUN 11/6/2001
CSILIGA Karoly HUN 3/8/2000
HORVATH Zsombor HUN 29/7/2002
KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN 29/6/2001
NAGY Balazs HUN 30/6/2001
PULIT Krisztian HUN 20/8/2001
SZALANCZY Aron HUN 27/11/2000
VALIK Ferenc HUN 4/12/2000
BARTKO Levente HUN 25/4/2001
BURAS David HUN 20/4/2001
CSISZER Ferenc HUN 20/11/2000
OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 13/3/2002
SZABO Kristof HUN 10/12/2002
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Fencers (present, structured order - 215 fencers)

name and first name country date of birth
SZAPPANOS Attila HUN 25/5/2000
SZLACHANYI Samu HUN 6/7/2000
ROZGONYI Csongor HUN 16/3/2001
TAMAS Jozsef HUN 27/5/2000
HARDI Adam HUN 24/7/2002
MERKL Levente HUN 18/1/2001
SZUCS Daniel HUN 1/2/2000
HALMI Csongor HUN 29/4/2002
KAPUI Balint HUN 16/1/2001
FOTI Adorjan HUN 17/1/2000
KOLTAI Mate HUN 22/1/2000
NAGY Marcell HUN 18/11/2001
NAGY-KONRAD Akos HUN 2/7/2001
PEREI Botond HUN 30/4/2001
REGELY Andras HUN 29/1/2001
RONA Milan HUN 22/3/2002
SAROSDI Soma HUN 15/12/2001
SARVARI Simon HUN 18/5/2001
BUS Daniel HUN 24/4/2000
NAGY Balazs HUN 16/8/2002
SZAKMARY Nandor HUN 6/1/2000
DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 27/6/2003
MALAGUTI Marco ITA 7/7/2001
GAETANI Giulio ITA 24/7/2000
VARENGO Pietro ITA 24/10/2000
SIGNORE Salvatore ITA 1/2/2001
ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10/1/2002
SIMONATO Franco Alchiede ITA 26/2/2000
BALZANO Marco ITA 21/1/2000
REMONDINI Dario ITA 1/8/2002
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA 20/2/2001
LEONE Francesco ITA 10/5/2000
MASARIN Riccardo ITA 26/3/2001
DI VEROLI Davide ITA 18/8/2001
MAGNI Mattia ITA 30/11/2000
PIATTI Enrico ITA 26/2/2002
TASSINARI Pietro ITA 15/2/2001
GRECO Simone ITA 16/8/2001
FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA 1/10/2000
MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24/5/2003
PEZZOLI Federico ITA 8/5/2003
ASSMANN Timothy NED 25/7/2002
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 25/7/2001
TAN Lawrence PHI 21/2/2001
BULANDRA Jan POL 26/6/2002
BUSKO Robert POL 7/4/2002
PILAT Mateusz POL 30/4/2000
URBAN Piotr POL 21/2/2003
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name and first name country date of birth
KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL 11/1/2001
KOLPA Piotr POL 18/1/2000
CHOMIAK Mikolaj POL 17/11/2000
ZBIERADA Bartlomie; POL 8/3/2000
BIALAS Maciej POL 8/12/2000
MARCZAK Jan POL 28/3/2001
KOC Franciszek POL 29/4/2000
GIDZINSKI Piotr POL 23/11/2000
RACHWALIK Michal POL 29/9/2000
HUWER Kamil POL 25/7/2001
MUSIOLIK Bartlomie; POL 25/1/2001
NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 17/10/2001
SZURLEJ Bartlomie; POL 19/9/2000
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL 28/7/2000
PIEKARZ Michal POL 30/12/2000
PROKOP Rafal POL 8/5/2000
MACSKA Adam ROU 28/4/2000
OROIAN Alex ROU 9/1/2000
SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 23/12/2002
SZILAGY| Balazs ROU 26/9/2000
ZIMAN David ROU 21/3/2000
BUGU Dragos ROU 12/4/2000
CRACIUN Razvan ROU 23/5/2001
DINCA Dorel ROU 2/2/2001
PETRE Mihai ROU 27/8/2001
POPA Daniel ROU 11/3/2002
ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 7/9/2003
PELIN Marco ROU 27/3/2001
SCRIECIU Bogdan ROU 9/5/2001
BAGDAN Kristof ROU 2/6/2002
BIGEA Mihai ROU 25/1/2000
BABIC Tadej SLO 16/4/2000
PORS Gregor SLO 19/7/2000
MAKEVIC Ivan SRB 10/5/2003
NIKOLIC Mateja SRB 26/10/2001
RISTIC Ognjen SRB 28/2/2002
SEHIC Boris SRB 2/1/2002
BORER Jovan Sul 24/9/2000
ERBETTA Diego Sul 30/5/2002
HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre Sul 30/1/2001
SOUTULLO Jordi Sul 241212002
FAVRE Hadrien Sul 26/8/2001
ORICCHIO Giuseppe Sul 8/8/2000
WEBER Sebastian Sul 29/1/2000
HAURI lan Sul 10/6/2002
WICHT Matteo Sul 2/2/2002
JENNY David Sul 21/12/2000
LUTIN Antoine Sul 2/1/2000
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name and first name country date of birth
SCHMIDLI Nicky Sul 15/9/2000
JACCOUD Zachary Sul 20/3/2000
GERINI Luca Sul 3/3/2000
LERZER Till Sul 18/7/2000
RECLO Michal SVK 23/2/2001
ADAMKA Matej SVK 6/10/2001
ANDREJ Michael SVK 9/8/2000
KOTELES Balint SVK 7/4/2000
SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 27/7/2002
ZENTKO Matej SVK 31/8/2001
BRYZHOVATYI Denys UKR 17/11/2000
HASANOV Ruslan UKR 26/1/2001
KYRDA Bogdan UKR 24/8/2001
RIZNIK llya UKR 1/9/2001
ZAHARCHUK Miroslaw UKR 20/10/2001
OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 4/6/2003
SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR 4/5/2000
HOIDA Darnil UKR 7/2/2001
KOZHIN Nazar UKR 19/10/2000
TEPLYCH Alexey UKR 14/3/2000
TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR 3/3/2001
VYSHNIAKOV Igor UKR 19/11/2000
YAKOVLIEV Anton UKR 5/1/2001
BILEZKYI Rostyslaw UKR 20/2/2001
BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR 8/7/2002
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Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition
2.10. 2016 Budapest

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 215 fencers)

number | name and first name country
1 | MACSKA Adam ROU
4 | GAETANI Giulio ITA
6 | BALZANO Marco ITA
7 | DI VEROLI Davide ITA
8 | MAGNI Mattia ITA
11 | ARMALEO Filippo ITA
16 | GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE
17 | GKOGKOS Filippos GRE
18 | BIGEA Mihai ROU
22 | LUTIN Antoine Sul
27 | ZBIERADA Bartlomiej POL
29 | KOLPA Piotr POL
30 | OROIAN Alex ROU
32 | REGELY Andras HUN
33 | SZAKMARY Nandor HUN
34 | MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA
35 | KOZHIN Nazar UKR
38 | GERINI Luca Sul
39 | WEBER Sebastian Sul
40 | SELLS Alexander AUS
42 | LEONE Francesco ITA
43 | SZILAGYI Balazs ROU
44 | SCHMIDLI Nicky Sul
45 | POPA Daniel ROU
52 | ZIMAN David ROU
53 | BIALAS Maciej POL
54 | VOLAK Samuel CZE
55 | DAHLBO Benjamin NOR
56 | CSISZER Ferenc HUN
58 | REMONDINI Dario ITA
59 | SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL
60 | MAJNIK Roland HUN
61 | HOSSZU Daniel HUN
63 | BERMEJO Noe ESP
64 | DINCA Dorel ROU
68 | PETRE Mihai ROU
75 | VYSHNIAKOV Igor UKR
76 | NAGY Geza HUN
77 | PIATTI Enrico ITA
81 | RACHWALIK Michal POL
82 | PAVLIK Matyas CZE
83 | PILAT Mateusz POL
84 | ZARNESCU Tudor ROU
89 | JENNY David Sul
90 | WECKERLE Tobias GER
91 | FOTI Adorjan HUN
95 | FATSAR Agoston HUN
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number | name and first name country

96 | MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL
103 | MALAGUTI Marco ITA
112 | ANGELQV Yann BUL
120 | SIMONATO Franco Alchiede ITA
121 | MARKOTA Vedran CRO
127 | PELIN Marco ROU
129 | GRECO Simone ITA
129 | ZHURAULIOU Taras BLR
131 | JURKA Jaroslav CZE
138 | HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre Sul
142 | CSERE Bence HUN
144 | RECLO Michal SVK
148 | PAUL Dominic GBR
154 | AAGAARD Mads DEN
168 | BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR
174 | BUGU Dragos ROU
178 | CSERI Soma HUN
179 | FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA
184 | NAGY Marcell HUN
189 | GIBURTOVICH Daniil BLR
190 | PRELOVSEK Martin CRO
193 | KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL
194 | SARVARI Simon HUN
197 | FAVRE Hadrien Sul
200 | SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR
206 | PORS Gregor SLO
207 | PEREI Botond HUN
217 | DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL
219 | NOGANOWICZ Karol POL
222 | BAKHVALAU Ivan BLR
223 | GIDZINSKI Piotr POL
223 | SZUCS Daniel HUN
225 | DELATTRE Alexandre BEL
225 | SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR
227 | SZAPPANOS Attila HUN
228 | SAROSDI Soma HUN
234 | KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN
235 | VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexander BEL
236 | MARCZAK Jan POL
241 | HABRAN Maxime BEL
244 | KOC Franciszek POL
248 | TEPLYCH Alexey UKR
250 | SALZER Mate; CZE
252 | TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR
266 | JEPPESEN Tobias DEN
269 | KRASTEV Dimitar BUL
285 | KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE
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number | name and first name country
302 | BABIC Tadej SLO
304 | ASSMANN Timothy NED
309 | NIKOLIC Mateja SRB
313 | SZALANCZY Aron HUN
315 | OSICKA Adam CZE
316 | PROKOP Rafal POL
318 | BELL Jack GBR
319 | SOPOLIGA Michal SVK
320 | HOIDA Daniil UKR
322 | PULIT Krisztian HUN
325 | FILIP Jan CZE
326 | ANDREJ Michael SVK
331 | THOMEE Sylvain BEL
334 | TAN Lawrence PHI
339 | BRYKNER Matyas CZE
340 | DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR
342 | RAFFAI Kristof HUN
345 | CSILIGA Karoly HUN
349 | KORABAU Mikhail BLR
352 | SZLACHANYI Samu HUN
359 | PAKSY Gabor HUN
361 | DZIACKY Jiri CZE
367 | JANSSENS William BEL
368 | SALZER Jiri CZE
374 | KOTELES Balint SVK
378 | ADAMKA Matej SVK
381 | BULANDRA Jan POL
381 | HAURI lan Sul
390 | JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN
392 | TASSINARI Pietro ITA
393 | HUWER Kamil POL
400 | BUSKO Robert POL
402 | MUSIOLIK Bartlomie; POL
413 | LUCOVIC Matej CZE
415 | PIEKARZ Michal POL
419 | BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE
419 | POCKELE Joris BEL
422 | ZENTKO Matej SVK
456 | PRANICHNIKAU Vitali BLR
458 | KAPLAN Lukas CZE
460 | VAVRA Antonin CZE
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE
BAGDAN Kristof ROU
BALIND Bence HUN
BALOGH Szabolcs HUN
BARTKO Levente HUN
BILEZKYI Rostyslaw UKR
BORER Jovan Sul
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 215 fencers)

number | name and first name country

BRYZHOVATYI Denys UKR
BURAS David HUN
BUS Daniel HUN
CHOMIAK Mikolaj POL
CRACIUN Razvan ROU
DI VEROLI Damiano ITA

ERBETTA Diego Sul

FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik HUN
FORMANEK Matej CZE
FOULSHAM Jacob GBR
FRANTA Ondrej CZE
FUCHS Bence HUN
GALANTAI Simon HUN
GARDOS Tamas HUN
HALMI Csongor HUN
HARDI Adam HUN
HASANOV Ruslan UKR
HORVATH Zsombor HUN
JACCOUD Zachary Sul

JOSZKIN Peter HUN
KALUS Jonas CZE
KAPUI Balint HUN
KAUKER Dominik HUN
KESKINIDIS loannis GRE
KESZTHELY!I Zsombor HUN
KEW Ethan GBR
KLAUS Robert CZE
KOLTAI Mate HUN
KOVACS Benedek HUN
KOVACS Daniel HUN
KROUZECKY Tomas CZE
KYRDA Bogdan UKR
LERZER Till Sul

LIPTAY Adam HUN
MAKEVIC Ivan SRB
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei BLR
MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE
MASARIN Riccardo ITA

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

MERKL Levente HUN
NAGY Balazs HUN
NAGY Balazs HUN
NAGY-KONRAD Akos HUN
OPANASENKO Andriy UKR
ORICCHIO Giuseppe Sul

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN
PASZTOR Balazs HUN
PETER Bence HUN
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number | name and first name country

PEZZOLI Federico ITA

PIERSON-BARTEL Robert HUN
POHORALEK David CZE
PRUDNIKAU Aliaksandr BLR
RETHELYI Gergely HUN
RISTIC Ognjen SRB
RIZNIK llya UKR
ROLICH Kiryl BLR
RONA Milan HUN
ROZGONYI Csongor HUN
SCRIECIU Bogdan ROU
SEHIC Boris SRB
SIGNORE Salvatore ITA

SMRCEK Simon CZE
SOUTULLO Jordi Sul

STEPAN Vaclav CZE
SURDUCAN Tudor ROU
SZABO Kristof HUN
TAMAS Jozsef HUN
URBAN Piotr POL
VALIK Ferenc HUN
VARENGO Pietro ITA

WICHT Matteo Sul

YAKOVLIEV Anton UKR
ZAHARCHUK Miroslaw UKR
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Formula of the competition

215 fencers
1 poules: round

215 fencers

32 poules (23 poules of 7, 9 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

170 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 170 fencers

Direct elimination

Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition
2.10. 2016 Budapest
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Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition page 1/8
2.10. 2016 Budapest

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: SZENTIRMAY Rita HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

BUS Daniel HUN VERESEGYHAZ 3/1[4|V]|V 0.400 -4 18 5
CSERI Soma HUN BALATON v 3[1|V] 4 0.400 3 18 4
FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA. SCHERMA TREVISO ASD VIV 2|(V]3 0.600 4 20 3
PIEKARZ Michal POL  ZERWIKAPTUR V|V2|V VI3 0.800 7 20 2
POCKELE Joris BEL  CONFRERIE GENT 310121 0 0.000 -19 6 6
MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE 4 |V|V|V]|V 0.800 9 24 1
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: FERDINANDY Gyorgyi HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS 3| V|V[4| V]V 0.667 10 27 3
GAETANI Giulio ITA' AS MARCHESA TORINO v VIV|V|V|V 1.000 16 30 1
KROUZECKY Tomas CZE LOKOMOTIVAPILSEN 2|3 2/3/0]V 0.167  -13 15 6
NAGY Balazs HUN VERESEGYHAZ 112V 113V 0.333 6 17 5
BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE  AKRITES VIi2|V|V VIV 0.833 9 27 2
MUSIOLIK Bartlomiej POL  UKS TROJKA 113/ V|V]3 4 0.333 -2 21 4
BUGU Dragos ROU  CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 31113[112|V 0.167  -14 15 7
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: STRANSKY Vojtech CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
VIM ind. HS rank
FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patri HUN  BUDAVAR VIVI3| V[ 41 0.500 0 23 4
ZENTKO Matej SVK  WILLARD KOSICE 4 4(V]|2[0]3 0.167 -8 18 7
BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR  UZHGOROD 3|V ViV[4|2 0.500 2 24 3
VALIK Ferenc HUN KRVSE Vi2]3 2| V|1 0.333 9 18 5
GIBURTOVICH Daniil BLR 1/V4 0|V 2|1 0333 -1 13 6
BUSKO Robert POL DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZ VIVIVI4|V v 0.833 13 29 1
BALZANO Marco ITA'  CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA VIV|IV|V|V|1 0.833 13 26 2
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN BVSC
VIM ind. HS rank
PRANICHNIKAU Vitali BLR 313|213 0.000 13 12 6
HUWER Kamil POL  UKS TROJKA v 112V ]3 0.400 -5 16 4
AAGAARD Mads DEN  FKTV VORDINGBORG VIV VIiV]O0 0.800 3 20 2
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA VIiV] 4 Vi1 0.600 3 20 3
PASZTOR Balazs HUN DVE V13|43 3 0.200 -3 18 5
DI VEROLI Davide ITA'  G. VERNE SCHERMA VIiV|V|V|V 1.000 15 25 1
Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: BATURA Aleh BLR
VIM ind. HS rank
NAGY-KONRAD Akos HUN VASAS Vit1|/2|0]|V 0.400 9 13 4
BALOGH Szabolcs HUN  DHSE-PMD 4 112111 0.000 -16 9 6
PAUL Dominic GBR VIV 0[1]V 0.600 3 16 3
MAGNI Mattia ITA MIPIT-PICCOLOT. VIiV]V AR 1.000 15 25 1
KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL  OLIMP LUBIN VIVIV]3 v 0.800 14 23 2
LUCOVIC Matej CZE TJLOKOMOTIVA KARLOV 3(VI[I1]3]2 0.200 -7 14 5
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: STAMBROUSKAYA Alina BLR

HAURI lan
ARMALEO Filippo
KAPLAN Lukas
CHOMIAK Mikolaj
MAKEVIC Ivan
SARVARI Simon
RECLO Michal

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: DIERA Marcel HUN

TASSINARI Pietro
GKOGKOS Alexandros
FAVRE Hadrien
CSERE Bence
STEPAN Vaclav

JENSEN August Lindstrom

Poule No8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: BUDAI Istvan HUN

HORVATH Zsombor

HUNGERBUEHLER Alexan

BULANDRA Jan
KESZTHELY! Zsombor
VAVRA Antonin
SHANTSOU Uladzislau
GKOGKOS Filippos

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: KOZIOL Wojciech POL

HALMI Csongor
PORS Gregor
ADAMKA Matej
RONA Milan
BIGEA Mihai
SOUTULLO Jordi
JURKA Jaroslav

Sul

ITA

CZE
POL
SRB
HUN
SVK

ITA
GRE
Sul
HUN
CZE
DEN

HUN
Sul

POL
HUN
CZE
BLR
GRE

HUN
SLO
SVK
HUN
ROU
Sul

CZE

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10

Referee: FAJKIS Krystian POL

PEREI Botond
GRECO Simone

MARKOPOULOS loannis

JOSZKIN Peter
KOTELES Balint
LUTIN Antoine
SMRCEK Simon

HUN
ITA

GRE
HUN
SVK
Sul

CZE

SEG GENEVE

C. POMPILIO GENOVA
CSK RIEGEL

PKSZ WARSZAWA

MK SILNI

VASAS

AKADEMIA SERMU

PRO VERCELLI
OXI FLORINAS
CES SIERRE
BALATON

SC PRAHA
HFK HELLERUP

FLESS

CAL LAUSANNE

AZS AWF KATOWICE
AVA

CSK RIEGEL
RCPHES

OXI FLORINAS

TSC

ASK MARIBOR
BSK BRATISLAVA
VASAS

LPS CRAIOVA
CEB BIENNE BIEL
DUKLA OLOMOUC

VASAS
RALUG
0.S.AMAROUSIOU

KSK 1903 KOSICE
SES SION
LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN

EMC
214|V|IV|2]1
V3= | V|V|V|V]V
Vi1 Vi1]12]0
212|2 VIV]V
2/1| V]| 4 0]2
V3| V|2V \Y
VI0|V]I2|V]|O0
41412 |V]4
\Y 4 V3| V|2
V]V VIV4|V
Vi2|4 VIV
41323 \Y
ViVv]id4]2]1
312|V|V]|4]3
\Y Vi4|V[4|0
V|4 4/V|4]3
3| V]V VIV]V
313[1]0 03
VIVIVI1]V 4
VIVIVI1|V|V
3|2[2|V]|V
VIE|V4 V44|V
V|0 3| V|4V
V3|V 1111V
ViVi2|V 41V
3|V V|V]V \Y
4141012|2]|2
314|V|V|V|4
\Y VIV]IV|V4V
V|2 VIVIVIV
42|13 VIV] 4
212|0[1 2|V
213[3[2|V 2
Vi2]0|V|2|V
-02.10.2016 16:49
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VIM

0.333
1.000
0.333
0.500
0.167
0.667
0.500

VIM

0.200
0.600
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO

PAKSY Gabor
POHORALEK David
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
LIPTAY Adam
BRYZHOVATYI Denys
ZHURAULIOU Taras
DARQUENNE Guillaume

9:00 piste No 11

HUN
CZE
POL
HUN
UKR
BLR
BEL

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 12
Referee: CIMPA Miroslav CZE LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN

BALIND Bence

KOLPA Piotr
YAKOVLIEV Anton
SZLACHANYI Samu
BAKHVALAU Ivan
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
PELIN Marco

HUN
POL
UKR
HUN
BLR
GRE
ROU

Poule No 13  9:00 piste No 13

Referee: KISS Balint HUN

CSILIGA Karoly
MASARIN Riccardo
OROIAN Alex
OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan
KEW Ethan

MARKOTA Vedran
NOGANOWICZ Karol

HUN
ITA

ROU
HUN
GBR
CRO
POL

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 14

Referee: SZALAY Jurai SVK

REGELY Andras

GIDZINSKI Piotr

LERZER Till

GARDOS Tamas
SIMONATO Franco Alchiede
SALZER Jiri

OPANASENKO Andriy

HUN
POL
Sul

HUN
ITA

CZE
UKR

BVSC

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC
PKSZ WARSZAWA
BHSE

SCAF RB
CE BRAINE ALLEUD

BVSC

OLIMP LUBIN

KIEW

MTK

SCAF RB

M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
CSS 1 CONSTANTA

FLESS

FON. M.BENTEGODI VER
CS SATU MARE

MTK

REDHILL AND REIGATE
CAFC MLADOST

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

VASAS

ST.SZERM WARSZAWA
ZFC ZUERICH
BALATON

C. POMPILIO GENOVA
SC PRAHA

KHARKIV
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EMC page 4/8

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 15
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
VIM ind. HS rank

SZAKMARY Nandor HUN VERESEGYHAZ V3| V|V[2]3 0.500 3 23 2
BORER Jovan SUl BFC BASEL 2 4| V|IV[2]V 0.500 2 23 3
JANSSENS William BEL  CONFRERIE GENT R 4/V[(0| 4 0.500 -1 23 5
KAPUI Balint HUN TSC 114V V4|V 0.500 -1 24 4
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei BLR  SCAFRB 212|122 113 0.000 -18 12 7
MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS BERNARDI FERRARA VIV|VIV|V v 1.000 18 30 1
SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR  KHARKIV Vi0o|V|4|V|3 0.500 -3 22 6
Poule No 16  9:00 piste No 16
Referee: MARKOVICS Gydrgy HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
KOVACS Daniel HUN  BALATON VIV|V|V[V]V 1.000 16 30 1
ZAHARCHUK Miroslaw UKR  DNIPROPETROVSK 1 3/4/0/2]4 0.000 -16 14 7
ANGELOV Yann BUL  LEVSKI 11V 312|414 0.167 9 19 6
SZUCS Daniel HUN  SZEKESFEHERVAR 2| V|V 2134 0.333 6 21 5
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA  CSPARTENOPEO 4| V|IV]V 2|2 0.500 4 23 4
DZIACKY Jiri CZE TJSLOVACKA SLAVIAU 3|V V[IV]V \Y 0.833 10 28 2
RISTIC Ognjen SRB MKSILNI 3| V|IV|V|V|2 0.667 1 25 3
Poule No 17 9:00 piste No 17
Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK AKADEMIA SERMU

VIM ind. HS rank
RAFFAI Kristof HUN BALATON 313[V|2/4|V 0.333 -4 22 6
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL  ZERWIKAPTUR v VIV|V[4|Vv4 0833 1 28 1
DI VEROLI Damiano ITA V|0 VIV4 V|3 0.667 0 22 3
SZABO Kristof HUN MTK 4123 3| V[1 0167  -10 18 7
DELATTRE Alexandre BEL V4|3V V|3 0.500 3 25 4
FORMANEK Matej CZE TJLOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC ViV[4]3|4 3 0.333 -3 24 5
KOZHIN Nazar UKR KIEW 2| 3| V4 V| V4 V4 0.667 3 22 2
Poule No 18 9:00 piste No 18
Referee: NAGY Ajandek HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
KOLTAI Mate HUN  VASAS VIV|V[3]V]|2 0.667 6 25 3
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alex BEL ~ CONFRERIE GENT 2 111[3[3]3 0.000 -15 13 7
KORABAU Mikhail BLR  MOSDUSHOR 1 2|V Vi4|V]|3 0.500 1 24 4
FATSAR Agoston HUN BVSC 3|V3 3 34|12 0.167 -8 18 6
GERINI Luca SUl SEVM VEVEY VIiVIV]V R 1.000 11 30 1
BAGDAN Kristof ROU LPS BIHORUL ORADEA 2/ V4|V 2 3 0.333 6 21 5
MENCARELLI Simone ITA  TOISE VIiVIV|V| 4|V 0.833 11 29 2
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 19 9:00 piste No 19
Referee: SURDUCAN Simona ROU

FOTI Adorjan
WEBER Sebastian
MARCZAK Jan
BURAS David
FRANTA Ondrej
KYRDA Bogdan
DEMKOVICH Kirill

HUN
Sul

POL
HUN
CZE
UKR
BLR

Poule No20 9:00 piste No 20
Referee: HORETSKY!| Sergii UKR UZHGOROD

ROZGONYI Csongor
WECKERLE Tobias
FOULSHAM Jacob
SZAPPANOS Attila
PRUDNIKAU Aliaksandr
BRYKNER Matyas
SELLS Alexander

Poule No 21

HUN
GER
GBR
HUN
BLR
CZE
AUS

9:00 piste No 21

VASAS

SEB BASEL

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
MTK

TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U

SCAF RB

NKSE
SV BOBLINGEN

MTK
MOSDUSHOR 1
SC PRAHA

Referee: KADLEC Martin CZE SC PRAHA

FUCHS Bence
LEONE Francesco
RIZNIK llya
SAROSDI Soma
ZARNESCU Tudor
TAN Lawrence
KESKINIDIS loannis

HUN
ITA

UKR
HUN
ROU
PHI

GRE

Poule No22 9:00 piste No 22
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza UKR UZHGOROD

KOLCZONAY Balazs
URBAN Piotr
JENNY David
KOVACS Benedek
SZILAGYI Balazs
ROLICH Kiryl
THOMEE Sylvain

HUN
POL
Sul

HUN
ROU
BLR
BEL

BHSE
CUS PAVIA SCHERMA

VASAS
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

0.S.AMAROUSIOU

FLESS

MKS GRYF MIELEC
SEN NEUCHATEL
BALATON

CS SATU MARE
SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY

EMC
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No23 9:00 piste No 23

Referee: TAMAS Henrietta HUN

TAMAS Jozsef
PILAT Mateusz
HABRAN Maxime
BARTKO Levente
SCHMIDLI Nicky
SURDUCAN Tudor
FILIP Jan

HUN
POL
BEL
HUN
Sul

ROU
CZE

Poule No24 9:00 piste No 24
Referee: ROGNON Nadia SUI SEN NEUCHATEL

NAGY Balazs
GALANTAI Simon
POPA Daniel
ANDREJ Michael
PAVLIK Matyas
KOC Franciszek

HUN
HUN
ROU
SVK
CZE
POL

Poule No25 9:00 piste No 25

Referee: PAPP Zsolt SUI FSZ ZUERICH

RETHELYI Gergely
RACHWALIK Michal
ZIMAN David
PULIT Krisztian
TEPLYCH Alexey
VARENGO Pietro
KLAUS Robert

HUN
POL
ROU
HUN
UKR
ITA

CZE

Poule No26 9:00 piste No 26
Referee: OLTEANU Alexandra ROU

PIERSON-BARTEL Robert
HOIDA Daniil

WICHT Matteo

KAUKER Dominik

BIALAS Macie;

SALZER Matej

PIATTI Enrico

HUN
UKR
Sul

HUN
POL
CZE
ITA

Poule No 27 9:00 piste No 27
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

PETER Bence
TROFYMENKO Pavlo
SEHIC Boris

NAGY Geza

VOLAK Samuel
ERBETTA Diego
SOPOLIGA Michal

HUN
UKR
SRB
HUN
CZE
Sul

SVK

OMS-TATA

MKS GRYF MIELEC

CE BRAINE ALLEUD
MTK

SES SION

CS SATU MARE

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC

HIPERAKTIV SE

ANGELS VIVO SPORTEGY
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
KSK 1903 KOSICE

SC PRAHA

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL

BHSE

UKS START OPOLE

CS SATU MARE
HIPERAKTIV SE

KIEW

AS MARCHESA TORINO
SC PRAHA

BVSC

KIEW

SEG GENEVE

BALATON

RMKS RYBNIK

SC PRAHA

PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

BHSE

KIEW

MK SILNI
BALATON

DUKLA OLOMOUC
CAL LAUSANNE
KSK 1903 KOSICE
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No28 9:00 piste No 28

Referee: BEKEFI Daniel HUN

JEPPESEN Tobias
DAHLBO Benjamin
BELL Jack

HARDI Adam
VYSHNIAKOV Igor
PEZZOLI Federico

DEN
NOR
GBR
HUN
UKR
ITA

Poule No29 9:00 piste No 29

Referee: BUTA Levente HUN

CSISZER Ferenc
BILEZKY!| Rostyslaw
PROKOP Rafal
MERKL Levente
PETRE Mihai
KRASTEYV Dimitar
SIGNORE Salvatore

HUN
UKR
POL
HUN
ROU
BUL
ITA

Poule No 30 9:00 piste No 30

Referee: KATAI Bence HUN OMS-TATA

DINCA Dorel
KALUS Jonas
KRITIKOS Dimitrios
HASANOV Ruslan
REMONDINI Dario
SZALANCZY Aron

Poule No 31

OSICKA Adam
SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
BABIC Tadej
HOSSZU Daniel
ORICCHIO Giuseppe
SCRIECIU Bogdan

ROU
CZE
GRE
UKR
ITA

HUN

9:00 piste No 31
Referee: FRAIMAN Daniel HUN

CZE
POL
SLO
HUN
Sul

ROU

Poule No 32 9:00 piste No podium

Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN

BERMEJO Noe
NIKOLIC Mateja
JACCOUD Zachary
MAJNIK Roland
ASSMANN Timothy
CRACIUN Razvan

ESP
SRB
Sul

HUN
NED
ROU

HFK HELLERUP
NJARD FEKTING

PEAC
KIEW
TOISE

MTK

LVIV

ZERWIKAPTUR

PEAC

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
LEVSKI

ASDGS PIETRO GIANNON

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
SC PRAHA
0.S.AMAROUSIOU

CS FORLIVESE
HIPERAKTIV SE

DUKLA OLOMOUC
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

BHSE
LUGANO SCHERMA
CSS 1 CONSTANTA

VCE-VA

MK SILNI

SESAF FRIBOURG
BVSC

SC DEN BOSCH

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
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Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition

2.10. 2016 Budapest

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 215 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. club VIM ind. HS | group

1 | VARENGO Pietro ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO 1.000 21 30 | qualifier

2 | ARMALEO Filippo ITA C. POMPILIO GENOVA 1.000 19 28 | qualifier

3 | MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS BERNARDI FERRARA 1.000 18 30 | qualifier

3 | ZBIERADA Bartlomie; POL PKSZ WARSZAWA 1.000 18 30 | qualifier

5 | LEONE Francesco ITA CUS PAVIA SCHERMA 1.000 17 30 | qualifier

6 | GAETANI Giulio ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO 1.000 16 30 | qualifier

6 | KOVACS Daniel HUN BALATON 1.000 16 30 | qualifier

8 | SZURLEJ Bartlomie; POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW 1.000 16 25 | qualifier

9 | GRECO Simone ITA RALUG 1.000 15 29 | qualifier
10 | DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 1.000 15 25 | qualifier
10 | MAGNI Mattia ITA MIPIT - PICCOLO T. 1.000 15 25 | qualifier
10 | REMONDINI Dario ITA CS FORLIVESE 1.000 15 25 | qualifier
13 | TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR KIEW 1.000 14 30 | qualifier
14 | MAJNIK Roland HUN BVSC 1.000 14 25 | qualifier
15 | GERINI Luca Sul SEVM VEVEY 1.000 1 30 | qualifier
16 | JEPPESEN Tobias DEN HFK HELLERUP 1.000 10 25 | qualifier
17 | FAVRE Hadrien Sul CES SIERRE 1.000 6 24 | qualifier
18 | BUSKO Robert POL DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZ 0.833 13 29 | qualifier
19 | KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN AVA 0.833 13 28 | qualifier
20 | WICHT Matteo Sul SEG GENEVE 0.833 13 27 | qualifier
21 | BALZANO Marco ITA CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA 0.833 13 26 | qualifier
21 | PIATTI Enrico ITA PRO NOVARA SCHERMA 0.833 13 26 | qualifier
23 | MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 0.833 12 27 | qualifier
24 | KOLPA Piotr POL OLIMP LUBIN 0.833 1 29 | qualifier
24 | MENCARELLI Simone ITA TOISE 0.833 1 29 | qualifier
26 | MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL ZERWIKAPTUR 0.833 1 28 | qualifier
27 | PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.833 1 26 | qualifier
28 | JENNY David Sul SEN NEUCHATEL 0.833 10 29 | qualifier
28 | WECKERLE Tobias GER SV BOBLINGEN 0.833 10 29 | qualifier
30 | DZIACKY Jiri CZE TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U 0.833 10 28 | qualifier
30 | SAROSDI Soma HUN VASAS 0.833 10 28 | qualifier
32 | PILAT Mateusz POL MKS GRYF MIELEC 0.833 10 27 | qualifier
33 | OROIAN Alex ROU CS SATU MARE 0.833 9 28 | qualifier
34 | BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 0.833 9 27 | qualifier
35 | SOUTULLO Jordi Sul CEB BIENNE BIEL 0.833 8 28 | qualifier
36 | GKOGKOS Filippos GRE OXI FLORINAS 0.833 8 26 | qualifier
37 | FOTI Adorjan HUN VASAS 0.833 6 26 | qualifier
38 | KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN FLESS 0.833 4 25 | qualifier
39 | YAKOVLIEV Anton UKR KIEW 0.833 2 24 | qualifier
40 | KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL OLIMP LUBIN 0.800 14 23 | qualifier
41 | MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE 0.800 9 24 | qualifier
42 | KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 0.800 8 21 | qualifier
43 | PIEKARZ Michal POL ZERWIKAPTUR 0.800 7 20 | qualifier
44 | AAGAARD Mads DEN FKTV VORDINGBORG 0.800 3 20 | qualifier
45 | SARVARI Simon HUN VASAS 0.667 1 25 | qualifier
46 | NAGY Geza HUN BALATON 0.667 10 27 | qualifier
46 | NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS 0.667 10 27 | qualifier
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EMC
Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 215 fencers)
rank | name and first name nat. club VIM ind. HS | group
48 | GIDZINSKI Piotr POL ST.SZERM WARSZAWA 0.667 9 26 | qualifier
49 | RACHWALIK Michal POL UKS START OPOLE 0.667 9 25 | qualifier
49 | WEBER Sebastian Sul SEB BASEL 0.667 9 25 | qualifier
51 | MASARIN Riccardo ITA FON. M.BENTEGODI VER 0.667 8 28 | qualifier
52 | PORS Gregor SLO ASK MARIBOR 0.667 7 27 | qualifier
52 | SIMONATO Franco Alchiede ITA C. POMPILIO GENOVA 0.667 7 27 | qualifier
54 | BIGEA Mihai ROU LPS CRAIOVA 0.667 7 26 | qualifier
55 | KOLTAI Mate HUN VASAS 0.667 6 25 | qualifier
56 | ROZGONYI Csongor HUN NKSE 0.667 6 24 | qualifier
57 | DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR SCAF RB 0.667 5 26 | qualifier
57 | SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS PIETRO GIANNON 0.667 5 26 | qualifier
59 | ZIMAN David ROU CS SATU MARE 0.667 4 26 | qualifier
60 | SELLS Alexander AUS 0.667 3 26 | qualifier
61 | SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR RCPHES 0.667 3 25 | qualifier
62 | GARDOS Tamas HUN BALATON 0.667 3 24 | qualifier
63 | KOZHIN Nazar UKR KIEW 0.667 3 22 | qualifier
64 | MARKOTA Vedran CRO CAFC MLADOST 0.667 2 26 | qualifier
65 | CSISZER Ferenc HUN MTK 0.667 2 23 | qualifier
65 | SCHMIDLI Nicky Sul SES SION 0.667 2 23 | qualifier
67 | RISTIC Ognjen SRB MK SILNI 0.667 1 25 | qualifier
68 | OPANASENKO Andriy UKR KHARKIV 0.667 0 24 | qualifier
69 | PULIT Krisztian HUN HIPERAKTIV SE 0.667 0 23 | qualifier
70 | DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 0.667 0 22 | qualifier
71 | PAVLIK Matyas CZE SC PRAHA 0.600 8 22 | qualifier
72 | DAHLBO Benjamin NOR NJARD FEKTING 0.600 7 21 | qualifier
73 | CSERE Bence HUN BALATON 0.600 6 21 | qualifier
74 | CRACIUN Razvan ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.600 5 22 | qualifier
75 | FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 0.600 4 20 | qualifier
76 | HOSSZU Daniel HUN BHSE 0.600 4 19 | qualifier
77 | JACCOUD Zachary Sul SESAF FRIBOURG 0.600 3 21 | qualifier
77 | KOC Franciszek POL SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL 0.600 3 21 | qualifier
79 | PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA 0.600 3 20 | qualifier
80 | BELL Jack GBR 0.600 3 19 | qualifier
81 | BABIC Tadej SLO 0.600 3 18 | qualifier
82 | PAUL Dominic GBR 0.600 3 16 | qualifier
83 | GALANTAI Simon HUN ANGELS VIVO SPORTEGY 0.600 2 21 | qualifier
84 | BERMEJO Noe ESP VCE-VA 0.600 2 19 | qualifier
85 | NAGY Balazs HUN HIPERAKTIV SE 0.600 2 18 | qualifier
86 | VYSHNIAKOV Igor UKR KIEW 0.600 1 18 | qualifier
87 | DINCA Dorel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.600 0 19 | qualifier
87 | GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE OXI FLORINAS 0.600 0 19 | qualifier
89 | POPA Daniel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.600 -1 19 | qualifier
90 | URBAN Piotr POL MKS GRYF MIELEC 0.500 8 27 | qualifier
91 | HABRAN Maxime BEL CE BRAINE ALLEUD 0.500 7 25 | qualifier
92 | NOGANOWICZ Karol POL WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW 0.500 5 22 | qualifier
93 | KYRDA Bogdan UKR 0.500 4 26 | qualifier
94 | BARTKO Levente HUN MTK 0.500 4 25 | qualifier
95 | MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA CS PARTENOPEO 0.500 4 23 | qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 215 fencers)
rank | name and first name nat. club VIM ind. HS | group
96 | PEREI Botond HUN VASAS 0.500 3 26 | qualifier
97 | DELATTRE Alexandre BEL 0.500 3 25 | qualifier
98 | SZAKMARY Nandor HUN VERESEGYHAZ 0.500 3 23 | qualifier
99 | ADAMKA Matej SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 0.500 3 22 | qualifier
100 | BRYKNER Matyas CZE SC PRAHA 0.500 3 21 | qualifier
101 | DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL CE BRAINE ALLEUD 0.500 2 25 | qualifier
101 | ROLICH Kiryl BLR SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY 0.500 2 25 | qualifier
103 | AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL 0.500 2 24 | qualifier
103 | BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR UZHGOROD 0.500 2 24 | qualifier
105 | BORER Jovan Sul BFC BASEL 0.500 2 23 | qualifier
105 | SALZER Mate; CZE SC PRAHA 0.500 2 23 | qualifier
107 | VOLAK Samuel CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 0.500 1 26 | qualifier
108 | TAMAS Jozsef HUN OMS-TATA 0.500 1 25 | qualifier
109 | KORABAU Mikhail BLR MOSDUSHOR 1 0.500 1 24 | qualifier
110 | MARCZAK Jan POL SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA 0.500 1 23 | qualifier
111 | ERBETTA Diego Sul CAL LAUSANNE 0.500 1 22 | qualifier
112 | MERKL Levente HUN PEAC 0.500 0 25 | qualifier
113 | FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik HUN BUDAVAR 0.500 0 23 | qualifier
114 | KAPUI Balint HUN TSC 0.500 -1 24 | qualifier
114 | LIPTAY Adam HUN BHSE 0.500 -1 24 | qualifier
114 | PAKSY Gabor HUN BVSC 0.500 -1 24 | qualifier
117 | JANSSENS William BEL CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 -1 23 | qualifier
118 | RECLO Michal SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 0.500 -1 17 | qualifier
119 | HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre Sul CAL LAUSANNE 0.500 -2 23 | qualifier
119 | SURDUCAN Tudor ROU CS SATU MARE 0.500 -2 23 | qualifier
121 | CHOMIAK Mikolaj POL PKSZ WARSZAWA 0.500 -2 21 | qualifier
121 | LERZER Till Sul ZFC ZUERICH 0.500 -2 21 | qualifier
123 | BILEZKYI Rostyslaw UKR LVIV 0.500 -2 20 | qualifier
123 | RONA Milan HUN VASAS 0.500 -2 20 | qualifier
125 | FUCHS Bence HUN BHSE 0.500 -3 22 | qualifier
125 | SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR KHARKIV 0.500 -3 22 | qualifier
127 | KAUKER Dominik HUN BALATON 0.500 -3 18 | qualifier
128 | SMRCEK Simon CZE LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN 0.500 -6 19 | qualifier
129 | OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN MTK 0.500 -6 18 | qualifier
130 | CSERI Soma HUN BALATON 0.400 3 18 | qualifier
131 | BUS Daniel HUN VERESEGYHAZ 0.400 -4 18 | qualifier
132 | JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -4 17 | qualifier
133 | HUWER Kamil POL UKS TROJKA 0.400 -5 16 | qualifier
134 | SCRIECIU Bogdan ROU CSS 1 CONSTANTA 0.400 -7 15 | qualifier
135 | NAGY-KONRAD Akos HUN VASAS 0.400 9 13 | qualifier
136 | BULANDRA Jan POL AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.333 2 25 | qualifier
137 | JOSZKIN Peter HUN 0.333 0 23 | qualifier
137 | REGELY Andras HUN VASAS 0.333 0 23 | qualifier
139 | BAKHVALAU Ivan BLR SCAF RB 0.333 -1 23 | qualifier
140 | TAN Lawrence PHI 0.333 -1 20 | qualifier
141 | PELIN Marco ROU CSS 1 CONSTANTA 0.333 -2 25 | qualifier
142 | MUSIOLIK Bartlomie; POL UKS TROJKA 0.333 -2 21 | qualifier
143 | CSILIGA Karoly HUN FLESS 0.333 -2 20 | qualifier
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rank | name and first name nat. club VIM ind. HS | group

144 | FORMANEK Matej CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 0.333 -3 24 | qualifier
145 | SZLACHANYI Samu HUN MTK 0.333 -3 22 | qualifier
146 | BIALAS Maciej POL RMKS RYBNIK 0.333 -3 20 | qualifier
147 | HAURI lan Sul SEG GENEVE 0.333 -3 19 | qualifier
148 | HORVATH Zsombor HUN FLESS 0.333 -4 22 | qualifier
148 | RAFFAI Kristof HUN BALATON 0.333 -4 22 | qualifier
150 | HOIDA Daniil UKR KIEW 0.333 -4 19 | qualifier
151 | POHORALEK David CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 0.333 -5 22 | qualifier
152 | THOMEE Sylvain BEL 0.333 -5 21 | qualifier
153 | ZARNESCU Tudor ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.333 -5 19 | qualifier
154 | FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 0.333 -6 22 | qualifier
154 | KESKINIDIS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 0.333 -6 22 | qualifier
156 | BAGDAN Kristof ROU LPS BIHORUL ORADEA 0.333 -6 21 | qualifier
156 | BRYZHOVATYI Denys UKR 0.333 -6 21 | qualifier
156 | SZUCS Daniel HUN SZEKESFEHERVAR 0.333 -6 21 | qualifier
159 | PROKOP Rafal POL ZERWIKAPTUR 0.333 -6 20 | qualifier
160 | NAGY Balazs HUN VERESEGYHAZ 0.333 -6 17 | qualifier
161 | HALMI Csongor HUN TSC 0.333 -7 20 | qualifier
161 | SEHIC Boris SRB MK SILNI 0.333 -7 20 | qualifier
161 | SZILAGYI Balazs ROU CS SATU MARE 0.333 -7 20 | qualifier
164 | ZHURAULIOU Taras BLR SCAF RB 0.333 -7 19 | qualifier
165 | TEPLYCH Alexey UKR KIEW 0.333 -7 18 | qualifier
166 | SZAPPANOS Attila HUN MTK 0.333 -8 19 | qualifier
167 | PETER Bence HUN BHSE 0.333 -8 18 | qualifier
168 | BALIND Bence HUN BVSC 0.333 9 19 | qualifier
169 | VALIK Ferenc HUN KRVSE 0.333 9 18 | qualifier
170 | GIBURTOVICH Daniil BLR 0333 | -1 13 | qualifier
171 | FRANTA Ondrej CZE TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U 0.333 | -12 15 | eliminated
172 | KAPLAN Lukas CZE CSK RIEGEL 0.333 | -12 14 | eliminated
173 | PASZTOR Balazs HUN DVE 0.200 -3 18 | eliminated
174 | OSICKA Adam CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 0.200 -3 17 | eliminated
174 | STEPAN Vaclav CZE SC PRAHA 0.200 -3 17 | eliminated
176 | TASSINARI Pietro ITA PRO VERCELLI 0.200 -5 19 | eliminated
177 | ASSMANN Timothy NED SC DEN BOSCH 0.200 -6 16 | eliminated
177 | SZALANCZY Aron HUN HIPERAKTIV SE 0.200 -6 16 | eliminated
179 | LUCOVIC Mate; CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV 0.200 -7 14 | eliminated
180 | PEZZOLI Federico ITA TOISE 0.200 -8 16 | eliminated
181 | HASANOV Ruslan UKR 0.200 -8 15 | eliminated
182 | KALUS Jonas CZE SC PRAHA 0.200 9 15 | eliminated
183 | ORICCHIO Giuseppe Sul LUGANO SCHERMA 0.200 | -13 10 | eliminated
184 | RETHELYI Gergely HUN BHSE 0.167 -7 21 | eliminated
185 | PRUDNIKAU Aliaksandr BLR MOSDUSHOR 1 0.167 -8 19 | eliminated
186 | FATSAR Agoston HUN BVSC 0.167 -8 18 | eliminated
186 | ZENTKO Matej SVK WILLARD KOSICE 0.167 -8 18 | eliminated
188 | ANGELQV Yann BUL LEVSKI 0.167 9 19 | eliminated
189 | LUTIN Antoine Sul SES SION 0.167 9 17 | eliminated
190 | SZABO Kristof HUN MTK 0.167 | -10 18 | eliminated
191 | SOPOLIGA Michal SVK KSK 1903 KOSICE 0.167 | -11 17 | eliminated
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192 | KOVACS Benedek HUN BALATON 0.167 | -12 16 | eliminated
192 | RIZNIK llya UKR 0.167 | -12 16 | eliminated
194 | MAKEVIC Ivan SRB MK SILNI 0.167 | -12 14 | eliminated
195 | KROUZECKY Tomas CZE LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN 0.167 | -13 15 | eliminated
196 | BUGU Dragos ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 0.167 | -14 15 | eliminated
197 | KOTELES Balint SVK KSK 1903 KOSICE 0.167 | -15 12 | eliminated
198 | PIERSON-BARTEL Robert HUN BVSC 0.167 | -18 11 | eliminated
199 | KRASTEV Dimitar BUL LEVSKI 0.000 | -10 20 | eliminated
200 | BURAS David HUN MTK 0.000 | -13 17 | eliminated
201 | HARDI Adam HUN PEAC 0.000 | -13 12 | eliminated
201 | PRANICHNIKAU Vitali BLR 0.000 | -13 12 | eliminated
203 | ANDREJ Michael SVK KSK 1903 KOSICE 0.000 | -14 11 | eliminated
204 | VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexander BEL CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 | -15 13 | eliminated
205 | JURKA Jaroslav CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 0.000 | -16 14 | eliminated
205 | ZAHARCHUK Miroslaw UKR DNIPROPETROVSK 0.000 | -16 14 | eliminated
207 | KEW Ethan GBR REDHILL AND REIGATE 0.000 | -16 13 | eliminated
208 | BALOGH Szabolcs HUN DHSE-PMD 0.000 | -16 9 | eliminated
209 | SALZER Jiri CZE SC PRAHA 0.000 | -17 13 | eliminated
210 | MALINEUSKI Aliaksei BLR SCAF RB 0.000 | -18 12 | eliminated
211 | NIKOLIC Mateja SRB MK SILNI 0.000 | -18 7 | eliminated
212 | POCKELE Joris BEL CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 | -19 6 | eliminated
213 | VAVRA Antonin CZE CSK RIEGEL 0.000 | -20 10 | eliminated
214 | KLAUS Robert CZE SC PRAHA 0.000 | -20 9 | eliminated
215 | FILIP Jan CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 0.000 | -22 7 | eliminated
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Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition

2.10. 2016 Budapest
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
1 VARENGO Pietro ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
VARENGO Pietro
256  ----eme-
VARENGO Pietro
129 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN MTK 15/9
OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan
128 SMRCEK Simon CZE  LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN 15/10
65  SCHMIDLI Nicky SuUl SES SION
SCHMIDLI Nicky
192 —meeeeee
SCHMIDLI Nicky
198 — 15/12
MARKOTA Vedran
64 MARKOTA Vedran CRO CAFC MLADOST
33  OROIAN Alex ROU CS SATU MARE
OROIAN Alex
224 —eeeeee
SZILAGY| Balazs
161 SZILAGY| Balazs ROU CS SATU MARE 13/10
SZILAGY| Balazs
96 PEREI Botond HUN  VASAS 15/7
97 DELATTRE Alexandre BEL
NAGY Balazs
160 NAGY Balazs HUN VERESEGYHAZ 15/10
PILAT Mateusz
225 - 15/13
PILAT Mateusz
32  PILAT Mateusz POL  MKS GRYF MIELEC
17  FAVRE Hadrien SuUl CES SIERRE
FAVRE Hadrien
PZI
SZLACHANYI Samu
145 SZLACHANYI| Samu HUN MTK 15/8
SZLACHANYI Samu
112 MERKL Levente HUN  PEAC 15/9
81 BABIC Tadej SLO
BABIC Tadej
176 ——-eemme
GIDZINSKI Piotr
209 - , 15/7
GIDZINSKI Piotr
48  GIDZINSKI Piotr POL  ST.SZERM WARSZAWA
49  RACHWALIK Michal POL  UKS START OPOLE
RACHWALIK Michal
PR
BELL Jack
77— 15/9
BELL Jack
80 BELL Jack GBR
113 FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik HUN  BUDAVAR
FORMANEK Matej
144  FORMANEK Matej CZE  TJLOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 15/12
FORMANEK Matej
241 e , 15/13
JEPPESEN Tobias
16  JEPPESEN Tobias DEN  HFK HELLERUP




Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition
2.10. 2016 Budapest

page 2/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
9 GRECO Simone ITA RALUG
GRECO Simone
248  -eoeeee
GRECO Simone
137 JOSZKIN Peter HUN 15/7
SURDUCAN Tudor
120 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU CS SATU MARE 15/11
73  CSERE Bence HUN  BALATON
CSERE Bence
R
CSERE Bence
201 - 15/5
ROZGONYI Csongor
56  ROZGONYI Csongor HUN  NKSE
41 MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE
MACSKA Adam
216 —eomee
GKOGKOS Alexandro
169 VALIK Ferenc HUN  KRVSE 15/8
GKOGKOS Alexandros
88 GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/7
105 SALZER Matej CZE SCPRAHA
SALZER Matej
152 THOMEE Sylvain BEL 15/5
KOLPA Piotr
283 - , 15/6
KOLPA Piotr
24 KOLPA Piotr POL  OLIMP LUBIN
25 MENCARELLI Simone ITA TOISE
MENCARELLI Simone
PRy
MENCARELLI Simone
153 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/6
ZARNESCU Tudor
104 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL 15/14
89  POPA Daniel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
BALIND Bence
168 BALIND Bence HUN BVSC 15/11
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
217 - 15/7
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
40  KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL  OLIMP LUBIN
57  SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS PIETRO GIANNON
SIGNORE Salvatore
200 ---eeme-
SIGNORE Salvatore
185~ o 15/12
DAHLBO Benjamin
72 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR  NJARD FEKTING
121 LERZERTIll SuUl ZFC ZUERICH
LERZER Till
136 BULANDRA Jan POL  AZS AWF KATOWICE 15/7
SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
249 - -y 15/9
SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
8 SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL  WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
5 LEONE Francesco ITA CUS PAVIA SCHERMA
LEONE Francesco
PRy
LEONE Francesco
133  HUWER Kamil POL  UKS TROJKA 15/7
HUWER Kamil
124 RONA Milan HUN  VASAS 15/14
69  PULIT Krisztian HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE
PULIT Krisztian
L I —
SELLS Alexander
197 = 15/9
SELLS Alexander
60 SELLS Alexander AUS
37  FOTI Adorjan HUN  VASAS
FOTI Adorjan
220 -eeeeeee
NOGANOWICZ Karol
165 TEPLYCH Alexey UKR  KIEW 15/11
NOGANOWICZ Karol
92  NOGANOWICZ Karol POL  WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW 15/13
101 DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL  CE BRAINE ALLEUD
DARQUENNE Guillaume
156 BRYZHOVATYI Denys UKR 15/6
WECKERLE Tobias
229 - , 15/8
WECKERLE Tobias
28  WECKERLE Tobias GER SV BOBLINGEN
21 BALZANO Marco ITA CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA
BALZANO Marco
PRI
BALZANO Marco
149 RAFFAI Kristof HUN  BALATON 15/7
RAFFAI Kristof
108 TAMAS Jozsef HUN  OMS-TATA 15/12
85 NAGY Balazs HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE
NAGY Balazs
(N
NAGY Balazs
213 - 15/12
AAGAARD Mads
44  AAGAARD Mads DEN  FKTV VORDINGBORG
53  SIMONATO Franco Alchiede ITA C. POMPILIO GENOVA
SIMONATO Franco Alchiede
204 -eoeeee
HOSSZU Daniel
181 = , 15/14
HOSSZU Daniel
76  HOSSZU Daniel HUN  BHSE
117  JANSSENS William BEL  CONFRERIE GENT
TAN Lawrence
140 TAN Lawrence PHI 15/9
DI VEROLI Davide
245 - , 15/4
DI VEROLI Davide
12 DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau «
13 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR  KIEW
TROFYMENKO Pavlo
Y —
TROFYMENKO Pavlo
141 PELIN Marco ROU  CSS 1 CONSTANTA 15/13
LIPTAY Adam
116 LIPTAY Adam HUN BHSE 15/10
77 JACCOUD Zachary SUI  SESAF FRIBOURG
JACCOUD Zachary
L —
PORS Gregor
205 - 15/14
PORS Gregor
52  PORS Gregor SLO  ASK MARIBOR
45  SARVARI Simon HUN  VASAS
SARVARI Simon
Y
BERMEJO Noe
73— 15/7
BERMEJO Noe
84 BERMEJO Noe ESP  VCE-VA
109 KORABAU Mikhail BLR  MOSDUSHOR 1
KORABAU Mikhail
148 HORVATH Zsombor HUN  FLESS 15/8
WICHT Matteo
287 - 15/10
WICHT Matteo
20  WICHT Matteo SUl  SEG GENEVE
29  JENNY David SUI  SEN NEUCHATEL
JENNY David
A I —
JENNY David
157 BAGDAN Kiistof ROU  LPS BIHORUL ORADEA 15/14
BRYKNER Matyas
100 BRYKNER Matyas CZE  SC PRAHA 15/12
93  KYRDA Bogdan UKR
KYRDA Bogdan
164 ZHURAULIOU Taras BLR  SCAFRB 15/11
GKOGKOS Filippos
221 - . 15/12
GKOGKOS Filippos
36  GKOGKOS Filippos GRE  OXI FLORINAS
61  SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR  RCPHES
SHANTSOU Uladzislau
L —
OPANASENKO Andri)
89— , 15/11
OPANASENKO Andriy
68  OPANASENKO Andriy UKR  KHARKIV
125 FUCHS Bence HUN BHSE
FUCHS Bence
132 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN  HFKHELLERUP 15/13
ZBIERADA Bartlomie;
258 - . 15/7
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
4  ZBIERADA Bartlomiej POL  PKSZ WARSZAWA
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
3 MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS BERNARDI FERRARA
MALAGUTI Marco
254 —eeoeeee
MALAGUTI Marco
131 BUS Daniel HUN VERESEGYHAZ 15/7
SAMOILOV Dmytro
126 SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR  KHARKIV 15/8
67 RISTIC Ognjen SRB MK SILNI
RISTIC Ognjen
(L[
GARDOS Tamas
195 — 15/12
GARDOS Tamas
62 GARDOS Tamas HUN  BALATON
35  SOUTULLO Jordi SuUl CEB BIENNE BIEL
SOUTULLO Jordi
222 —eeeeee-
SOUTULLO Jordi
163 SEHIC Boris SRB MK SILNI 15/10
BARTKO Levente
94  BARTKO Levente HUN MTK 15/10
99  ADAMKA Matej SVK  BSK BRATISLAVA
SZUCS Daniel
158 SZUCS Daniel HUN  SZEKESFEHERVAR 15/10
DZIACKY Jiri
227 - 5 15/12
DZIACKY Jiri
30 DZIACKY Jiri CZE  TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIAU
19  KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN AVA
KESZTHELY| Zsombor
PRI
KESZTHELY! Zsombc
147 HAURI lan SuUl SEG GENEVE 15/7
HAURI lan
110 MARCZAK Jan POL  SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA 15/6
83  GALANTAI Simon HUN  ANGELS VIVO SPORTEGY
GALANTAI Simon
174 —eeeeeee
NAGY Geza
21 15/3
NAGY Geza
46  NAGY Geza HUN  BALATON
51 MASARIN Riccardo ITA FON. M.BENTEGODI VER
MASARIN Riccardo
206 -----e-
MASARIN Riccardo
79— , 15/11
KOC Franciszek
78  KOC Franciszek POL  SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL
115 KAPUI Balint HUN TSC
MUSIOLIK Bartlomiej
142 MUSIOLIK Bartlomiej POL  UKS TROJKA 15/7
MAJNIK Roland
243 - 15/8
MAJNIK Roland
14 MAJNIK Roland HUN BVSC
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
11 REMONDINI Dario ITA CS FORLIVESE
REMONDINI Dario
LR
REMONDINI Dario
139 BAKHVALAU lvan BLR  SCAFRB 15/6
RECLO Michal
118 RECLO Michal SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU 15/14
75 FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD
FORNASERI Lorenzo
(L
FORNASERI Lorenzo
203 - - 15/14
BIGEA Mihai
54  BIGEA Mihai ROU LPS CRAIOVA
43  PIEKARZ Michal POL  ZERWIKAPTUR
PIEKARZ Michal
214 —eeeeee
PIEKARZ Michal
7 15/14
VYSHNIAKOV Igor
86  VYSHNIAKOV Igor UKR  KIEW
107 VOLAK Samuel CZE  DUKLA OLOMOUC
VOLAK Samuel
150 HOIDA Daniil UKR  KIEW 15/8
VOLAK Samuel
235 - , 15/12
PIATTI Enrico
22  PIATTI Enrico ITA PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
27  PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
PETRE Mihai
230 -eeemee
PETRE Mihai
155 KESKINIDIS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 15/5
KESKINIDIS loannis
102 ROLICH Kiryl BLR  SDUSHOR PROFSOUZY 15/8
91  HABRAN Maxime BEL  CE BRAINE ALLEUD
HABRAN Maxime
166 SZAPPANOS Attila HUN MTK 15/6
HABRAN Maxime
219 - 15/8
KOLCZONAY Balazs
38 KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN  FLESS
59  ZIMAN David ROU CS SATU MARE
ZIMAN David
(L
ZIMAN David
187 = , 15/13
DI VEROLI Damiano
70 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA
123 BILEZKYI Rostyslaw UKR  LVIV
BILEZKYI Rostyslaw
134 SCRIECIU Bogdan ROU CSS 1 CONSTANTA 15/6
BILEZKYI| Rostyslaw
A — - 6/5
KOVACS Daniel
6 KOVACS Daniel HUN  BALATON
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
7 GAETANI Giulio ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
GAETANI Giulio
PR R
GAETANI Giulio
135 NAGY-KONRAD Akos HUN  VASAS 15/8
CHOMIAK Mikolaj
122 CHOMIAK Mikolaj POL PKSZ WARSZAWA 15/10
71 PAVLIK Matyas CZE SCPRAHA
PAVLIK Matyas
L I —
DEMKOVICH Kirill
99— 5 15/14
DEMKOVICH Kirill
58  DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR  SCAFRB
39  YAKOVLIEV Anton UKR  KIEW
YAKOVLIEV Anton
218 —eoeee
YAKOVLIEV Anton
167 PETER Bence HUN  BHSE 15/7
URBAN Piotr
90 URBAN Piotr POL  MKS GRYF MIELEC 15/8
103 BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR  UZHGOROD
FOULSHAM Jacob
154 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 15/11
FOULSHAM Jacob
281 - 14/12
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw
26 MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL  ZERWIKAPTUR
23 MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
MARKOPOULOS loannis
234 eeoeeee
MARKOPOULOS loar
151 POHORALEK David CZE  TJLOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 15/9
BORER Jovan
106 BORER Jovan SuUl BFC BASEL 15/9
87  DINCA Dorel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
DINCA Dorel
170 GIBURTOVICH Daniil BLR 15/12
KRITIKOS Dimitrios
215 - - 15/13
KRITIKOS Dimitrios
42  KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
55 KOLTAI Mate HUN  VASAS
KOLTAI Mate
202 -eeeeeee
CRACIUN Razvan
183 —— 15/10
CRACIUN Razvan
74  CRACIUN Razvan ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
119 HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre SuUl CAL LAUSANNE
REGELY Andras
138 REGELY Andras HUN  VASAS 15/4
REGELY Andras
247 - , 15/13
MAGNI Mattia
10  MAGNI Mattia ITA MIPIT - PICCOLO T.




Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau
15  GERINI Luca SuUl SEVM VEVEY
GERINI Luca
242 —eeoeeee
CSILIGA Karoly
143  CSILIGA Karoly HUN  FLESS 15/12
CSILIGA Karoly
114 PAKSY Gabor HUN BVSC 15/10
79  PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA
PRELOVSEK Martin
178 —memeeeee
WEBER Sebastian
207 - , 15/10
WEBER Sebastian
50 WEBER Sebastian SuUl SEB BASEL
47  NAGY Marcell HUN  VASAS
NAGY Marcell
210 —eeoeen
NAGY Marcell
75— . 15/8
PAUL Dominic
82  PAUL Dominic GBR
111 ERBETTA Diego SuUl CAL LAUSANNE
ERBETTA Diego
146  BIALAS Maciej POL RMKS RYBNIK 15/12
BUSKO Robert
239 - 15/14
BUSKO Robert
18 BUSKO Robert POL DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZ
31 SAROSDI Soma HUN  VASAS
SAROSDI Soma
226 ----eme-
SAROSDI Soma
159 PROKOP Rafal POL  ZERWIKAPTUR 15/14
SZAKMARY Nandor
98 SZAKMARY Nandor HUN  VERESEGYHAZ 15/3
95 MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA CS PARTENOPEO
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo
162 HALMI Csongor HUN TSC 15/9
BOUGATSOS Dionysi
223 - o 15/12
BOUGATSOS Dionysios
34 BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES
63 KOZHIN Nazar UKR  KIEW
KOZHIN Nazar
194 ceeeeeee
KOZHIN Nazar
191 = 14/9
CSISZER Ferenc
66 CSISZER Ferenc HUN MTK
127 KAUKER Dominik HUN  BALATON
CSERI Soma
130 CSERI Soma HUN  BALATON 15/7
ARMALEO Filippo
285 - . 15/13
ARMALEO Filippo
2 ARMALEO Filippo ITA C. POMPILIO GENOVA




Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition

2.10. 2016 Budapest

page 1/2

Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 VARENGO Pietro ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
VARENGO Pietro
64  SCHMIDLI Nicky SuUl SES SION 15/11
VARENGO Pietro
33  SZILAGYI Balazs ROU CS SATU MARE 15/7
SZILAGY| Balazs
32  PILAT Mateusz POL  MKS GRYF MIELEC 15/10
17 SZLACHANYI| Samu HUN MTK
GIDZINSKI Piotr
48  GIDZINSKI Piotr POL  ST.SZERM WARSZAWA 15/13
BELL Jack
49  BELL Jack GBR 15/10
BELL Jack
16 FORMANEK Matej CZE  TJLOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 15/14
9 GRECO Simone ITA RALUG
CSERE Bence
56 CSERE Bence HUN  BALATON 15/14
CSERE Bence
41 GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/13
KOLPA Piotr
24 KOLPA Piotr POL  OLIMP LUBIN 15/12
25 MENCARELLI Simone ITA TOISE
MENCARELLI Simone
40  KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL  OLIMP LUBIN 15/13
MENCARELLI Simone
57  SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS PIETRO GIANNON 15/10
SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
8 SZURLEJ Bartlomiej POL  WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA 15/6
5 LEONE Francesco ITA CUS PAVIA SCHERMA
LEONE Francesco
60  SELLS Alexander AUS 15/6
LEONE Francesco
37  NOGANOWICZ Karol POL  WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA 15/9
WECKERLE Tobias
28  WECKERLE Tobias GER SV BOBLINGEN 15/12
21 BALZANO Marco ITA CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA
BALZANO Marco
44  NAGY Balazs HUN  HIPERAKTIV SE 15/7
DI VEROLI Davide
53  HOSSZU Daniel HUN  BHSE 15/8
DI VEROLI Davide
12 DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 15/10
13 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR  KIEW
TROFYMENKO Pavlo
52  PORS Gregor SLO  ASK MARIBOR 15/13
WICHT Matteo
45 BERMEJO Noe ESP  VCE-VA 15/14
WICHT Matteo
20  WICHT Matteo SuUl SEG GENEVE 15/14
29  JENNY David SuUl SEN NEUCHATEL
GKOGKOS Filippos
36  GKOGKOS Filippos GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/13
GKOGKOS Filippos
61 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR  KHARKIV 15/13
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
4 ZBIERADA Bartlomiej POL PKSZ WARSZAWA 15/6
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
3 MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS BERNARDI FERRARA
MALAGUTI Marco
62 GARDOS Tamas HUN  BALATON 15/9
MALAGUTI Marco
35  SOUTULLO Jordi SuUl CEB BIENNE BIEL 15/6
SOUTULLO Jordi
30 DZIACKY Jiri CZE  TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIAU 15/7
19  KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN AVA
NAGY Geza
46  NAGY Geza HUN  BALATON 15/10
MASARIN Riccardo
51 MASARIN Riccardo ITA FON. M.BENTEGODI VER 15/12
MASARIN Riccardo
14 MAJNIK Roland HUN BVSC 15/11
11 REMONDINI Dario ITA CS FORLIVESE
FORNASERI Lorenzo
54  FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 15/14
PIEKARZ Michal
43  PIEKARZ Michal POL  ZERWIKAPTUR 15/14
PIEKARZ Michal
22 VOLAK Samuel CZE  DUKLA OLOMOUC 15/13
27  PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
HABRAN Maxime
38 HABRAN Maxime BEL  CE BRAINE ALLEUD 15/14
BILEZKYI| Rostyslaw
59  ZIMAN David ROU CS SATU MARE 12/10
BILEZKY! Rostyslaw
6 BILEZKY!| Rostyslaw UKR  LVIV 15/7
7 GAETANI Giulio ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
GAETANI Giulio
58  DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR  SCAFRB 15/5
GAETANI Giulio
39  YAKOVLIEV Anton UKR  KIEW 15/10
YAKOVLIEV Anton
26 FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 15/6
23 MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
MARKOPOULOS loannis
42  KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 15/11
MARKOPOULOS loannis
55 CRACIUN Razvan ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 15/5
REGELY Andras
10 REGELY Andras HUN  VASAS 15/13
15 CSILIGA Karoly HUN  FLESS
WEBER Sebastian
50 WEBER Sebastian SuUl SEB BASEL 15/4
WEBER Sebastian
47  NAGY Marcell HUN  VASAS 15/9
NAGY Marcell
18 BUSKO Robert POL DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZ 15/8
31 SAROSDI Soma HUN  VASAS
SAROSDI Soma
34 BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 15/12
KOZHIN Nazar
63 KOZHIN Nazar UKR  KIEW 15/6
KOZHIN Nazar
2 ARMALEO Filippo ITA C. POMPILIO GENOVA 15/14
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Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
1 VARENGO Pietro ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO
VARENGO Pietro
16 BELL Jack GBR 15/7
VARENGO Pietro
9 CSERE Bence HUN  BALATON 15/9
CSERE Bence
8 MENCARELLI Simone ITA TOISE 15/10
GKOGE
5 LEONE Francesco ITA CUS PAVIA SCHERMA 15/14
LEONE Francesco
12 DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 1511
GKOGKOS Filippos
13 WICHT Matteo SUl SEG GENEVE 15/14
GKOGKOS Filippos
4 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/12
3 MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS BERNARDI FERRARA
MASARIN Riccardo
14 MASARIN Riccardo ITA FON. M.BENTEGODI VER 15/13
MASARIN Riccardo
11 PIEKARZ Michal POL ZERWIKAPTUR 15/5
PIEKARZ Michal
6 BILEZKY!| Rostyslaw UKR  LVIV 15/14
GAETA
7 GAETANI Giulio ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO 15/10
GAETANI Giulio
10  MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 15/13
GAETANI Giulio
15  WEBER Sebastian Sul SEB BASEL 15/10
KOZHIN Nazar
2 KOZHIN Nazar UKR  KIEW 15/8




VARENGO Pietro

Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition
2.10. 2016 Budapest

Semi-finals Final

ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO

GKOGKOS Filippos

GKOGKOS Filippos

GRE  OXI FLORINAS 15/14

MASARIN Riccardo

ITA FON. M.BENTEGODI VER

GAETANI Giulio

GAETANI Giulio

GAETANI Giulio

page 1/1

ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO 15/10

15/8



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 215 fencers)

Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition

2.10. 2016 Budapest

rank | name and first name country date of birth
1 | GAETANI Giulio ITA 24/7/2000
2 | GKOGKOS Filippos GRE 16/6/2001
3 | MASARIN Riccardo ITA 26/3/2001
3 | VARENGO Pietro ITA 24/10/2000
5 | LEONE Francesco ITA 10/5/2000
6 | PIEKARZ Michal POL 30/12/2000
7 | KOZHIN Nazar UKR 19/10/2000
8 | CSERE Bence HUN 6/7/2000
9 | MALAGUTI Marco ITA 7/7/2001
10 | DI VEROLI Davide ITA 18/8/2001
11 | WICHT Matteo Sul 2/2/2002
12 | MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE 3/7/2001
13 | MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24/5/2003
14 | WEBER Sebastian Sul 29/1/2000
15 | BELL Jack GBR 2/11/2000
16 | BILEZKYI Rostyslaw UKR 20/2/2001
17 | ZBIERADA Bartlomie; POL 8/3/2000
18 | SZURLEJ Bartlomie; POL 19/9/2000
19 | TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR 3/3/2001
20 | BALZANO Marco ITA 21/1/2000
21 | KOLPA Piotr POL 18/1/2000
22 | WECKERLE Tobias GER 12/1/2000
23 | SAROSDI Soma HUN 15/12/2001
24 | SOUTULLO Jordi Sul 241212002
25 | YAKOVLIEV Anton UKR 5/1/2001
26 | NAGY Geza HUN 22/9/2000
26 | NAGY Marcell HUN 18/11/2001
28 | GIDZINSKI Piotr POL 23/11/2000
29 | FORNASERI Lorenzo ITA 1/10/2000
30 | HABRAN Maxime BEL 12/12/2000
31 | REGELY Andras HUN 29/1/2001
32 | SZILAGYI Balazs ROU 26/9/2000
33 | ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10/1/2002
34 | GRECO Simone ITA 16/8/2001
35 | REMONDINI Dario ITA 1/8/2002
36 | MAJNIK Roland HUN 25/2/2000
37 | BUSKO Robert POL 7/4/2002
38 | KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10/12/2002
39 | PETRE Mihai ROU 27/8/2001
40 | JENNY David Sul 21/12/2000
41 | DZIACKY Jiri CZE 11/8/2000
42 | PILAT Mateusz POL 30/4/2000
43 | BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE 28/9/2001
44 | KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL 11/1/2001
45 | KRITIKOS Dimitrios GRE 12/10/2001
46 | PORS Gregor SLO 19/7/2000
47 | DEMKOVICH Kirill BLR 9/3/2000
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rank | name and first name country date of birth
47 | SIGNORE Salvatore ITA 1/2/2001
49 | ZIMAN David ROU 21/3/2000
50 | SELLS Alexander AUS 14/4/2000
51 | GARDOS Tamas HUN 25/4/2001
52 | SCHMIDLI Nicky Sul 15/9/2000
53 | OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 4/6/2003
54 | CRACIUN Razvan ROU 23/5/2001
55 | HOSSZU Daniel HUN 2/6/2000
56 | BERMEJO Noe ESP 25/5/2000
57 | NAGY Balazs HUN 30/6/2001
58 | GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE 18/2/2000
59 | NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 17/10/2001
60 | VOLAK Samuel CZE 15/12/2000
61 | CSILIGA Karoly HUN 3/8/2000
62 | FORMANEK Matej CZE 17/7/2001
63 | SZLACHANYI Samu HUN 6/7/2000
64 | FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 4/7/2002
65 | KOVACS Daniel HUN 2/8/2002
66 | MAGNI Mattia ITA 30/11/2000
67 | GERINI Luca Sul 3/3/2000
68 | JEPPESEN Tobias DEN 2/8/2001
69 | FAVRE Hadrien Sul 26/8/2001
70 | PIATTI Enrico ITA 26/2/2002
71 | MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL 28/7/2000
72 | OROIAN Alex ROU 9/1/2000
73 | FOTI Adorjan HUN 17/1/2000
74 | KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN 29/6/2001
75 | MACSKA Adam ROU 28/4/2000
76 | AAGAARD Mads DEN 4/5/2000
77 | SARVARI Simon HUN 18/5/2001
78 | RACHWALIK Michal POL 29/9/2000
79 | SIMONATO Franco Alchiede ITA 26/2/2000
80 | BIGEA Mihai ROU 25/1/2000
81 | KOLTAI Mate HUN 22/1/2000
82 | ROZGONY!I Csongor HUN 16/3/2001
83 | SHANTSOU Uladzislau BLR 13/3/2001
84 | MARKOTA Vedran CRO 2/2/2001
85 | CSISZER Ferenc HUN 20/11/2000
86 | RISTIC Ognjen SRB 28/2/2002
87 | PULIT Krisztian HUN 20/8/2001
88 | DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 27/6/2003
89 | PAVLIK Matyas CZE 13/9/2000
90 | DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 25/7/2001
91 | JACCOUD Zachary Sul 20/3/2000
91 | KOC Franciszek POL 29/4/2000
93 | PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 30/7/2000
94 | BABIC Tadej SLO 16/4/2000
95 | PAUL Dominic GBR 8/6/2000
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96 | GALANTAI Simon HUN 18/5/2001

97 | VYSHNIAKOV Igor UKR 19/11/2000

98 | DINCA Dorel ROU 2/2/2001

99 | URBAN Piotr POL 21/2/2003
100 | KYRDA Bogdan UKR 24/8/2001
101 | BARTKO Levente HUN 25/4/2001
102 | MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA 20/2/2001
103 | SZAKMARY Nandor HUN 6/1/2000
104 | BRYKNER Matyas CZE 20/5/2001
105 | DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL 12/2/2001
106 | BORER Jovan Sul 24/9/2000
106 | SALZER Matej CZE 29/7/2001
108 | KORABAU Mikhail BLR 12/7/2001
109 | ERBETTA Diego Sul 30/5/2002
110 | LIPTAY Adam HUN 19/7/2001
111 | RECLO Michal SVK 23/2/2001
112 | SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 23/12/2002
113 | CHOMIAK Mikolaj POL 17/11/2000
113 | LERZER Till Sul 18/7/2000
115 | FUCHS Bence HUN 6/1/2002
115 | SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR 4/5/2000
117 | OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 13/3/2002
118 | CSERI Soma HUN 8/9/2000
119 | HUWER Kamil POL 25/7/2001
120 | TAN Lawrence PHI 21/2/2001
121 | MUSIOLIK Bartlomiej POL 25/1/2001
122 | HAURI lan Sul 10/6/2002
123 | RAFFAI Kristof HUN 25/6/2002
124 | ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 7/9/2003
125 | KESKINIDIS loannis GRE 7/12/2001
126 | SZUCS Daniel HUN 1/2/2000
127 | NAGY Balazs HUN 16/8/2002
128 | BALIND Bence HUN 19/4/2002
129 | POPA Daniel ROU 11/3/2002
130 | PEREI Botond HUN 30/4/2001
131 | DELATTRE Alexandre BEL 23/1/2001
132 | ADAMKA Matej SVK 6/10/2001
133 | ROLICH Kiryl BLR 4/11/2001
134 | AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE 29/4/2002
134 | BELYAYEV Dmytro UKR 8/7/2002
136 | TAMAS Jozsef HUN 27/5/2000
137 | MARCZAK Jan POL 28/3/2001
138 | MERKL Levente HUN 18/1/2001
139 | FLORES-HENRIQUEZ Patrik HUN 24/1/2001
140 | KAPUI Balint HUN 16/1/2001
140 | PAKSY Gabor HUN 9/8/2000
142 | JANSSENS William BEL 23/5/2001
143 | HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre Sul 30/1/2001
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144 | RONA Milan HUN 22/3/2002
145 | KAUKER Dominik HUN 5/2/2002
146 | SMRCEK Simon CZE 17/5/2001
147 | BUS Daniel HUN 24/4/2000
148 | JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN 11/2/2001
149 | SCRIECIU Bogdan ROU 9/5/2001
150 | NAGY-KONRAD Akos HUN 2/7/2001
151 | BULANDRA Jan POL 26/6/2002
152 | JOSZKIN Peter HUN 16/2/2002
153 | BAKHVALAU Ivan BLR 22/6/2000
154 | PELIN Marco ROU 27/3/2001
155 | BIALAS Maciej POL 8/12/2000
156 | HORVATH Zsombor HUN 29/7/2002
157 | HOIDA Daniil UKR 7/2/2001
158 | POHORALEK David CZE 1/11/2003
159 | THOMEE Sylvain BEL 3/10/2000
160 | BAGDAN Kristof ROU 2/6/2002
160 | BRYZHOVATYI Denys UKR 17/11/2000
162 | PROKOP Rafal POL 8/5/2000
163 | HALMI Csongor HUN 29/4/2002
163 | SEHIC Boris SRB 2/1/2002
165 | ZHURAULIOU Taras BLR 16/2/2000
166 | TEPLYCH Alexey UKR 14/3/2000
167 | SZAPPANOS Attila HUN 25/5/2000
168 | PETER Bence HUN 21/9/2001
169 | VALIK Ferenc HUN 4/12/2000
170 | GIBURTOVICH Daniil BLR 2/7/2000
171 | FRANTA Ondrej CZE 3/3/2002
172 | KAPLAN Lukas CZE 5/7/2001
173 | PASZTOR Balazs HUN 11/6/2001
174 | OSICKA Adam CZE 22/10/2000
174 | STEPAN Vaclav CZE 20/2/2002
176 | TASSINARI Pietro ITA 15/2/2001
177 | ASSMANN Timothy NED 25/7/2002
177 | SZALANCZY Aron HUN 27/11/2000
179 | LUCOVIC Matej CZE 28/2/2001
180 | PEZZOLI Federico ITA 8/5/2003
181 | HASANOV Ruslan UKR 26/1/2001
182 | KALUS Jonas CZE 23/11/2002
183 | ORICCHIO Giuseppe Sul 8/8/2000
184 | RETHELYI Gergely HUN 29/8/2000
185 | PRUDNIKAU Aliaksandr BLR 2/2/2000
186 | FATSAR Agoston HUN 12/8/2000
186 | ZENTKO Matej SVK 31/8/2001
188 | ANGELOV Yann BUL 10/3/2001
189 | LUTIN Antoine Sul 2/1/2000
190 | SZABO Kristof HUN 10/12/2002
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191 | SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 27/7/2002
192 | KOVACS Benedek HUN 29/6/2002
192 | RIZNIK llya UKR 1/9/2001
194 | MAKEVIC Ivan SRB 10/5/2003
195 | KROUZECKY Tomas CZE 12/8/2001
196 | BUGU Dragos ROU 12/4/2000
197 | KOTELES Balint SVK 7/4/2000
198 | PIERSON-BARTEL Robert HUN 18/5/2000
199 | KRASTEV Dimitar BUL 5/12/2000
200 | BURAS David HUN 20/4/2001
201 | HARDI Adam HUN 24/7/2002
201 | PRANICHNIKAU Vitali BLR 15/6/2001
203 | ANDREJ Michael SVK 9/8/2000
204 | VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexander BEL 6/4/2001
205 | JURKA Jaroslav CZE 20/12/2001
205 | ZAHARCHUK Miroslaw UKR 20/10/2001
207 | KEW Ethan GBR 5/3/2002
208 | BALOGH Szabolcs HUN 30/8/2001
209 | SALZER Jiri CZE 29/7/2001
210 | MALINEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 8/2/2001
211 | NIKOLIC Mateja SRB 26/10/2001
212 | POCKELE Joris BEL 24/3/2002
213 | VAVRA Antonin CZE 23/11/2000
214 | KLAUS Robert CZE 3/3/2003
215 | FILIP Jan CZE 28/4/2000
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Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Cadet Curcuit Competition

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name
BATURA Aleh

STAMBROUSKAYA Alina

BOROSAK Mirna
CIMPA Miroslav
KADLEC Martin
STRANSKY Vojtech
BEKEFI Daniel
BUDAI Istvan

BUTA Levente
DIERA Marcel
FERDINANDY Gyorgyi
FRAIMAN Daniel
KISS Balint
MARKQVICS Gyorgy
NAGY Ajandek
PARTALI Csaba
SZENTIRMAY Rita
TAMAS Henrietta
HONTI-KISS Dominika
KATAI Bence
FAJKIS Krystian
KOZIOL Wojciech
SZCZESNIAK Piotr
OLTEANU Alexandra
SURDUCAN Simona
PAPP Zsolt
ROGNON Nadia
SZALAY Jurai
BELAS Karolina
CELLER Pavol
HORETSKY!I Sergii
OREMUSH Heyza

country

BLR
BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR

poules matches
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